
Claim No.

Driver/Accident Description

Status Occ Date Rec Date BI Paid

BI Resv

PD Paid

PD Resv

AL Exp Paid

AL Exp Resv

AL Reco APD Paid

APD Resv

APD Exp Paid

APD Exp Resv

APD RecoAL Net Inc APD Net Inc

Policy: CAM001222-00  |  Policy Period: 02/28/2024 - 02/28/2025  |  Deductible/SIR: 0

AJAIB TRUCKLINE INC

As of: 01/08/2026

Claim Status: All Claims, Claims Occurring 01/01/2000 - 01/08/2026

Minimum Incurred: $0.00

AmCom Insurance Services

Truckers AL Loss Run

0.00*** No Claims Reported *** 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00

Totals for Policy CAM001222-00

Open

Closed

Total

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0

0

0.00

Total

Closed

Open 0.00

Totals for Policy Period 02/28/2024 - 02/28/2025

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0

0

0

0.00

Grand Totals for AJAIB TRUCKLINE INC

Open

Closed

Total

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0

0

0

0.00
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